10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

LIST OF PG STUDENTS — BATCH 2017

Name of Students

ANIKET GOENKA

ANIL GOUR

ANJALI AGRAWAL

ANKITA GUPTA

ANKITA VERGADIA

ANUVRAT BHATNAGAR

ARTIJAIN

ATUL BHARDWAJ

BHARTI PATIDAR

DEVESH KUMAR VYAS

DIKSHA BISEN

GYANIKA MAHESHWARI

HUSAIN RATLAMWALA

INDU KHARE

KARTIKEYA MISHRA

KUMARI NUTAN

LAVI UKAWAT

MANOJ KINKAR

Course

MD GENERAL MEDICINE

MD DERMATOLOGY

MD FORENSIC MEDICINE

MD ANAESTHESIOLOGY

MS GENERAL SURGERY

MD GENERAL MEDICINE

MD PATHOLOGY

MD PSYCHIATRY

MS OBSTETRICS & GYNAECLOGY

MD PSYCHIATRY

MS OBSTETRICS & GYNAECLOGY

MD RADIODIAGNOSIS

MD GENERAL MEDICINE

MS OBSTETRICS & GYNAECLOGY

MS OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY

(ENT)

MS GENERAL SURGERY

MS OTO-RHINO-LARYNGOLOGY

(ENT)

MD PULMONARY MEDICINE



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

MEGHA AGRAWAL

NEERAJ BANSAL

PARAG RAMNANI

RAFAT KHAN

RAJ JAISWAL

RAMBHARAT BAIRWA

RICHA RATHORE

SHAILESH MISHRA

SHRINI PARIKH

SOMYA SHARMA

THAKUR DILBAG SINGH

TRILOKI NATH SONI

TRUPTI SONI

VIVEK ARORA

MD PATHOLOGY

MS GENERAL SURGERY

MS OPHTHALMOLOGY

MS GENERAL SURGERY

MS ORTHOPAEDICS

MD RADIODIAGNOSIS

MD PAEDIATRICS

MD ANAESTHESIOLOGY

MD DERMATOLOGY

MD DERMATOLOGY

MD GENERAL MEDICINE

MD PAEDIATRICS

MS OBSTETRICS & GYNAECLOGY

MD PULMONARY MEDICINE



